P R I C E  G U I D E
Complete with
Technical Specifications for
ROUND TOP
COMPACT
LST
TOWEL and
FEATURE RADIATORS

HEIGHT
Nominal Length Single Plinth Double Plinth
mm (inches) Order Code List Price £ Order Code List Price £
500 19 LSTPL05S 17.83 LSTPL05D 19.27
600 23 LSTPL06S 18.19 LSTPL06D 19.62
700 27 LSTPL07S 18.55 LSTPL07D 19.97
800 31 LSTPL08S 19.26 LSTPL08D 20.69
900 35 LSTPL09S 19.97 LSTPL09D 21.40
1100 43 LSTPL11S 21.40 LSTPL11D 22.83
1200 47 LSTPL12S 22.11 LSTPL12D 23.54
1300 51 LSTPL13S 22.83 LSTPL13D 24.25
1400 55 LSTPL14S 23.54 LSTPL14D 24.97
1600 63 LSTPL16S 26.39 LSTPL16D 27.82
1800 70 LSTPL18S 29.25 LSTPL18D 30.67
2000 79 - - LSTPL20D 33.53
OPTIONAL BOTTOM PLINTHS THERMOSTATIC RAD VALVES
LOCKSHIELD VALVE
Order Code List Price £
External control head TRV001 42.78
Internal control head TRV005 28.52
Order Code List Price £
LOCK001 7.12
Emitter Height 320mm (12 in)
Emitter Height 420mm (16 in)
Emitter Height 520mm (20 in)
Emitter Height 620mm (24 in)
EMITTER
DIMENSIONS
Nominal Cover Emitter Cover Emitter Nominal
Length Heat Output Cover List Price Emitter List Price Heat Output Cover List Price Emitter List Price Length
mm (inches) BTU/hr.Watts Order Code £ Order Code £ BTU/hr.Watts Order Code £ Order Code £ mm (inches)
800 (31) 1013 297 LSC420811 73.35 320611 32.30 1868 547 LSC420822 75.29 320622 57.49 600 (23)
1200 (47) 1697 497 LSC421211 81.40 321011 51.55 3128 917 LSC421222 87.73 321022 93.29 1000 (39)
1400 (55) 2038 597 LSC421411 86.32 321211 61.18 3759 1101 LSC421422 101.75 321222 112.10 1200 (47)
1800 (70) 2722 798 LSC421811 103.99 321611 80.50 5019 1470 LSC421822 129.18 321622 168.83 1600 (63)
∗∗  ∆T60 Performance
2175 637 4000 1172
700 (27) 1052 308 LSC520711 78.05 420511 20.39 1922 563 LSC520722 84.98 420522 38.52 500 (19)
900 (35) 1479 433 LSC520911 81.70 420711 28.48 2702 792 LSC520922 100.26 420722 60.11 700 (27)
1100 (43) 1906 559 LSC521111 84.98 420911 36.68 3482 1020 LSC521122 127.84 420922 77.49 900 (35)
1300 (51) 2333 684 LSC521311 90.12 421111 44.94 4262 1249 LSC521322 158.99 421122 94.81 1100 (43)
1400 (55) 2547 746 LSC521411 93.85 421211 49.04 4652 1363 LSC521422 171.37 421222 103.47 1200 (47)
1600 (63) 2974 871 LSC521611 101.83 421411 59.34 5432 1591 LSC521622 200.22 421422 125.27 1400 (55)
1800 (70) 3401 996 LSC521811 117.04 421611 73.84 6212 1820 LSC521822 217.51 421622 155.87 1600 (63)
∗∗  ∆T60 Performance
2714 795 4944 1449
+ 500 (19) 741 217 LSC620511 75.80 520311 21.95 1347 395 LSC620522 86.39 520322 44.00 300 (11)
+ 600 (23) 995 291 LSC620611 77.75 520411 20.33 1806 529 LSC620622 92.80 520422 40.57 400 (15)
700 (27) 1248 366 LSC620711 80.28 520511 23.12 2266 664 LSC620722 100.26 520522 48.01 500 (19)
900 (35) 1754 514 LSC620911 85.50 520711 32.49 3185 933 LSC620922 117.40 520722 67.48 700 (27)
1100 (43) 2260 662 LSC621111 93.62 520911 41.87 4105 1203 LSC621122 154.89 520922 86.95 900 (35)
1300 (51) 2766 810 LSC621311 101.83 521111 51.26 5024 1472 LSC621322 186.50 521122 106.42 1100 (43)
1600 (63) 3525 1033 LSC621611 123.74 521411 67.70 6403 1876 LSC621622 232.71 521422 140.59 1400 (55)
1800 (70) 4031 1181 LSC621811 153.25 521611 84.26 7322 2145 LSC621822 259.25 521622 174.98 1600 (63)
2000 (79) – – – – – – 8242 2415 LSC622022 290.71 521822 196.94 1800 (70)
∗∗  ∆T60 Performance
3211 941 5825 1707
500 (19) 845 248 LSC720511 79.31 620311 22.41 1538 451 LSC720522 92.43 620322 44.46 300 (11)
600 (23) 1133 332 LSC720611 82.29 620411 20.77 2064 605 LSC720622 98.39 620422 41.00 400 (15)